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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 August 2022

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FREEWAY MICK Last start winner GAR, 29/07/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4N. York 548877 1/0156

 2 HURRICANE JAMES Last start placegetter GAR, 29/07/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3K. Marsh 541403 2/1189

 3 FRESH FRIED FISH Last start placegetter TAR, 03/08/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1S. Robertson 540445 5/3183

 4 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8150

 5 EXPLOSIVE STARE Weighted points score DAP, 04/08/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4M. Conquest 541905 1/0179

 6 LYLA KEEN 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R7, P 7P 1Y 2P 5/4K. Ulrick 543961 3/0149

 7 BOCKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 6P 5/1G. Edmunds 530647 10/9144

 8 SHAFTED Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/5131

 9 CALL ME SMILEY 1 Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R4, Y 8Y 5Y 2P 5/4A. Verhagen 536372 3/0127

 10 BONNIE GOLD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 4P 5/2T. Desira 544425 3/2126

 11 SWEET CREATURE Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R6, P 8P 2P 1P 5/4R. Maguire 541883 1/0125

 12 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/8123

 13 BLAZING KOHANA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4B. Moroney 552328 1/0123

 14 FRUIT AND NUTS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R11, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4K. Cheetham 541833 1/0120

 15 ANNIE'S PRINCESS Weighted points score DAP, 04/08/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4M. Conquest 541457 1/0110

 16 GAGAN ASHER Weighted points score MAT, 01/08/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 3P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2102

 17 MULWEE BANJO Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R4, P 8P 6M 2M 5/3R. Hoare 495175 6/194

 18 SURFACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 6P 2Y 5/4R. White 541983 1/092

 19 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 8Y 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/287

 20 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R12, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/382

 21 BARB'S MANDA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/081

 22 SWEET ZEAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R12, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4J. Russell 535235 2/075

 23 DANGER BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/175

 24 SWISHY GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/372

 25 BOOMING BULLET Weighted points score RIS, 13/04/2022, R5, Y 8Y 8Y 8Y 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 538011 2/068

 26 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/066

 27 ULTIMATE TWIST Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R12, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4R. Walters 538403 1/063

 28 OMAHRI ZEUS Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4R. White 541470 1/060

 29 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/054
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 1 GOOD JOB BOB Dropping in grade GAR, 23/07/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 4P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 528628 13/10129

 2 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 2P 4/1/1M. Johnson 530708 8/6177

 3 ZIPPING AUSSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 05/08/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 529773 4/3222

 4 OH SO ORSON Last start placegetter GAR, 16/07/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4B. Smoothy 543116 3/0180

 5 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8150

 6 KAPOW Dropping in grade RIC, 07/08/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1S. Smith 539837 14/13165

 7 CASHING CHEQUES Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 8C 5/2C. Miller 549065 6/2219

 8 SPRINGVIEW ANGUS Weighted points score WPK, 13/07/2022, R7, P 8P 6C 2P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 548821 3/0201

 9 MAJOR FORCE Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2B. Keene 543955 3/2183

 10 FINE VINTAGE Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3M. Sultana 540770 3/1179

 11 GRACE LILLY Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 7P 5/3A. Yarnold 539098 2/1162

 12 LYLA KEEN 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R7, P 7P 1Y 2P 5/4K. Ulrick 543961 3/0149

 13 FASCINATE MODEL Weighted points score GOS, 09/08/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 7P 5/3N. Holloway 543670 2/1132

 14 CALL ME SMILEY 2 Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R4, Y 8Y 5Y 2P 5/4A. Verhagen 536372 3/0127

 15 SHE'S NOT NORMAL Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 1P 5/1A. Ivers 545595 4/3123

 16 TONIGHT Weighted points score BGC, 07/08/2022, R7, 3 6P 3P 3P 5/1N. Goodwin 540453 4/3123

 17 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/8123

 18 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1L. Gaffney 531950 9/6123

 19 FRUIT AND NUTS 3 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R11, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4K. Cheetham 541833 1/0120

 20 FUN DAY FRIDAY Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 528621 6/0111

 21 JONTY JONES Weighted points score MAT, 25/07/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 7P 5/1B. Keene 543954 5/4111

 22 DRINK CRUISERS Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4M. Sultana 549419 1/097

 23 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 6P 2Y 5/4R. White 541983 1/092

 24 STRIKING STARE Weighted points score RIS, 06/08/2022, R4, Y 6Y 6P 5P 5/3M. Conquest 543296 3/192

 25 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R12, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/382

 26 SWEET ZEAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R12, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4J. Russell 535235 2/075

 27 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/175

 28 SWISHY GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/372

 29 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/054
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 1 ZIPPING AUSSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 05/08/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1L. Hutton 529773 4/3222

 2 OH SO ORSON Last start placegetter GAR, 16/07/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4B. Smoothy 543116 3/0180

 3 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8150

 4 KAPOW Dropping in grade RIC, 07/08/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1S. Smith 539837 14/13165

 5 CASHING CHEQUES Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 8C 5/2C. Miller 549065 6/2219

 6 SPRINGVIEW ANGUS Weighted points score WPK, 13/07/2022, R7, P 8P 6C 2P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 548821 3/0201

 7 MAJOR FORCE Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2B. Keene 543955 3/2183

 8 FINE VINTAGE Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3M. Sultana 540770 3/1179

 9 GRACE LILLY Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R11, P 5P 3P 7P 5/3A. Yarnold 539098 2/1162

 10 LYLA KEEN 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R7, P 7P 1Y 2P 5/4K. Ulrick 543961 3/0149

 11 FASCINATE MODEL Weighted points score GOS, 09/08/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 7P 5/3N. Holloway 543670 2/1132

 12 CALL ME SMILEY 2 Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R4, Y 8Y 5Y 2P 5/4A. Verhagen 536372 3/0127

 13 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1L. Gaffney 531950 9/6123

 14 SHE'S NOT NORMAL Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R12, P 4P 6P 1P 5/1A. Ivers 545595 4/3123

 15 TONIGHT Weighted points score BGC, 07/08/2022, R7, 3 6P 3P 3P 5/1N. Goodwin 540453 4/3123

 16 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/8123

 17 FRUIT AND NUTS 3 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R11, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4K. Cheetham 541833 1/0120

 18 FUN DAY FRIDAY Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 528621 6/0111

 19 JONTY JONES Weighted points score MAT, 25/07/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 7P 5/1B. Keene 543954 5/4111

 20 DRINK CRUISERS Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4M. Sultana 549419 1/097

 21 STRIKING STARE Weighted points score RIS, 06/08/2022, R4, Y 6Y 6P 5P 5/3M. Conquest 543296 3/192

 22 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 6P 2Y 5/4R. White 541983 1/092

 23 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R12, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/382

 24 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/175

 25 SWEET ZEAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R12, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4J. Russell 535235 2/075

 26 SWISHY GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/372

 27 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R12, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/054
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 1 WINIFRED ENA Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 4P M/1A. Woods 543185 0/0102

 2 MADAM WHISKEY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/08/2022, R2, P 3P 7P M/1R. Neville 552187 0/079

 3 JUST NATURALLY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 28/06/2022, R1, P

GOS, 10/06/2022, R4, P

4P 2P 3P M/1G. Case 545018 0/098

 4 ETHICAL MISS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 21/07/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 2P M/1K. Sills 544743 0/0110

 5 WONG FONG Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 25/07/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 3P M/1P. Carrall 542438 0/062

 6 STRAWBERRY SHAKE First start M/1B. Smoothy 551579 0/00

 7 HOOKED ON SAL 1 First start M/1A. Verhagen 552733 0/00

 8 SISTER BEAR 2 First start M/1A. Verhagen 552245 0/00

 9 PRODIGAL TIGER Unplaced after 1 start BGC, 07/08/2022, R3, 3 7P M/1L. Walker 554976 0/033

 10 SWEET BEAST 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 29/07/2022, R2, P 7P M/1K. Ollerton 549286 0/033

 11 SHADOW DOLL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 7P M/1T. Callen 545539 0/066

 12 DOUBLE TALK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R1, P (FEL)Y 4P 6P M/1R. Wright 540248 0/056

 13 SIAKAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 5P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/056

 14 MASONRY EXPRESS Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 4P M/1W. Ison 546578 0/054

 15 ORSON DUKE Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2022, R1, P 7P 4P M/1L. Kilby 550904 0/048

 16 BURNING SAND 2 Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 7P M/1G. Stewart 550746 0/048

 17 CANENT PERCY Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 7P M/1P. Mattress 549393 0/048

 18 WINLOCK TOO MUCH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R1, P 5P 6P M/1M. Johnson 551250 0/048

 19 RHYNO'S CHAMP 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/034
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 1 ESTHER'S THRILL Dropping in grade GAR, 06/08/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 5P 4/1/2N. Holloway 532753 15/10207

 2 AFFAIR BIT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R8, P 5P 3C 5C 4/1/2G. Dunphy 529536 6/4204

 3 BELLA NINETEEN Weighted points score GOS, 09/08/2022, R7, P 3P 6C 3P 4/1/1T. Macdonald 538708 6/5194

 4 CAN'T HANDLE IT Last start winner GAR, 06/08/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/1J. Howard 549026 5/3186

 5 SHE'S SHREWD Last start winner GAR, 23/07/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 4P 5/1N. Goodwin 537395 8/3162

 6 STARLIGHT TRENT 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3K. Marsh 540123 4/1225

 7 ROTHWELL HORSE Last start Provincial winner CAP, 07/08/2022, R11, 5 1P 4P 3P 5/2N. Goodwin 546882 4/2201

 8 ZIPPING PHOENIX Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 548194 5/0252

 9 KOORINGA AMY Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 3P 5/3J. Mackay 544995 3/1186

 10 EUREKA REMI Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 7P 5/2A. Woods 545215 6/2183

 11 BONNIE GOLD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4T. Desira 544425 3/0126

 12 LOVE YOU BUDDY Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 5P 5/3K. Marsh 541406 3/1123

 13 SECRETARIAT TWO Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 5C 5/3N. Holloway 532751 3/190

 14 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3A. Yarnold 528604 5/175
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 1 RITZA MEL Last start winner MAT, 08/08/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 5/4M. Davidson 551369 1/0110

 2 TARAWI LOLA Last start winner GAR, 05/08/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 5P 5/4L. Atchison 550859 1/0106

 3 YEAH DUGGI Last start placegetter GAR, 05/08/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0201

 4 MISS CHARLOTTE Last start placegetter GOS, 09/08/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4L. Atchison 542153 1/0186

 5 BLAZING WILL 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 04/08/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 6P 5/3M. Conquest 544665 2/1153

 6 COP IT NICK Last start placegetter DAP, 04/08/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 6P 5/4M. Conquest 541459 1/0148

 7 BOLD COMET Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4B. Keene 543956 2/0201

 8 SUPREME IDENTITY Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4P. Mattress 549388 1/0114

 9 MISS TALLOWOOD 1 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 1/0114

 10 TARGARYEN JEWEL Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4P. Mattress 549390 1/0105

 11 FAST REASON Weighted points score GBN, 05/08/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4J. Howard 549749 1/092

 12 QUICK KEY Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4G. Edmunds 553166 1/089

 13 CHOP AND DROP Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4P. Carrall 542431 1/081

 14 NULA'S BISCUIT Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4R. Walters 547339 2/069

 15 TEMPTATION CRAZE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/063
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 1 SARAH'S LAW Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 23/07/2022, R1, P

GAR, 16/07/2022, R2, P

2P 5P 3P M/1L. Gaffney 546593 0/0100

 2 JUST NATURALLY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 28/06/2022, R1, P

GOS, 10/06/2022, R4, P

4P 2P 3P M/1G. Case 545018 0/098

 3 MISS MIKADO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 25/07/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 3P M/1P. Carrall 537598 0/0102

 4 KHALEESI'S JEWEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 19/07/2022, R2, P 7P 3P M/1P. Mattress 549395 0/079

 5 OVER THE EDGE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 15/07/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 5P M/1A. Mcgowan 547686 0/079

 6 RITZA EBONY Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R1, P 5P 5P M/1M. Davidson 551371 0/052
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 1 FANTASTIC RAVEN Grade order Grade 1 6C 2P 1P 1/2J. Mackay 529657 25/17348

 2 CONNECTIONS Grade order Grade 1 4P 2P 1C 1/1M. Sultana 529647 14/8301

 3 MR. BEETHOVEN Grade order Grade 2 1P 2C 3C 2/1/2A. Woods 529610 18/12325

 4 FLASHING OSCAR Grade order Grade 3 4P 2P 1P 3/1/2J. Porter 529546 14/13291

 5 SPACE GIRL Grade order Grade 3 4P 2P 4P 3/1/2M. Sultana 542152 11/5282

 6 MAC IBROX Grade order Grade 3 5P 2P 1P 3/1/1W. Dance 544585 6/5250

 7 SCRAMJET Grade order Grade 3 3P 5C 8C 3/1/1R. Asquith 544967 11/7214

 8 AFFAIR BIT 1 Grade order Grade 4 5P 3C 5C 4/1/2G. Dunphy 529536 6/4204

 9 BAT MOBILE Grade order Grade 4 3P 4C 7C 4/1/1A. Woods 525196 9/7186

 10 VAMOOSE Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 1P 5/4S. Smith 549023 7/0264

 11 STARLIGHT TRENT 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/3K. Marsh 540123 4/1225

 12 BATTLE BORN Grade order Grade 5 3P 3C 2P 5/1S. Davies 538838 4/3218

 13 FAT BOY'S CHARM Grade order Grade 5 2C 5P 3C 5/1M. Davidson 548370 5/3182

 14 RUFF SHOT Grade order Grade 5 2P 7C 2C 5/1J. Mackay 546837 4/3178
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 1 REGENT TREE Weighted points score GOS, 09/08/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/0171

 2 BLAZING WILL 1 Weighted points score DAP, 04/08/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4M. Conquest 544665 2/0153

 3 STARLIGHT TINA Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4T. Roche 540121 1/0117

 4 MISS TALLOWOOD 2 Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 1/0114

 5 TEMPTATION CRAZE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/063

 6 ON THE SCHNAPS Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 3P M/1B. Wood 533677 0/0152

 7 IN THE SUN Weighted points score GOS, 02/08/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 6P M/1G. Stewart 552327 0/076
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 1 MADAM WHISKEY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/08/2022, R2, P 3P 7P M/1R. Neville 552187 0/079

 2 OSCAR CHARLIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 18/04/2022, R7, Y 6P 3Y 4Y M/1J. Russell 534284 0/079

 3 SISTER BEAR 1 First start M/1A. Verhagen 552245 0/00

 4 KRYPTO MAIZIE First start M/1D. Leard 554334 0/00

 5 HOOKED ON SAL 2 First start M/1A. Verhagen 552733 0/00

 6 SKETCHY IN BY First start M/1D. Burns 554300 0/00

 7 SWEET BEAST 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 29/07/2022, R2, P 7P M/1K. Ollerton 549286 0/033

 8 RISE UP Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 04/09/2021, R2, Y 8Y M/1L. Walker 544598 0/025

 9 SHADOW DOLL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 7P M/1T. Callen 545539 0/066

 10 DOUBLE TALK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R1, P (FEL)Y 4P 6P M/1R. Wright 540248 0/056

 11 SIAKAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 5P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/056

 12 WINLOCK TOO MUCH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R1, P 5P 6P M/1M. Johnson 551250 0/048

 13 BURNING SAND 1 Weighted points score MAT, 08/08/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 7P M/1G. Stewart 550746 0/048

 14 BARBARINO Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 5P M/1D. Wright 539471 0/046

 15 SEDONA SUNSET Weighted points score GAR, 27/04/2022, R1, P 8P 4P M/1R. Walters 549392 0/044

 16 LADY BUG Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R1, P 8P 6Y 7P M/1D. Tuckwell 544831 0/038

 17 GHOST WHACKER Weighted points score TAR, 27/07/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 8P M/1L. Hutton 546470 0/038

 18 RHYNO'S CHAMP 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/034

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 10 August 2022 - 07:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 August 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OPAL MODEL 2 Last start winner GAR, 05/08/2022, R8, P 1P 4C 1C 1/2J. Mackay 526968 15/9298

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 10 August 2022 - 07:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 August 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAVVY GOLD Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 5P 3/1/1M. Sultana 537877 6/5294

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 10 August 2022 - 07:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 August 2022

P 2 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Weighted points score RIC, 29/07/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 2/1/1D. Flanagan 534186 13/5282

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 10 August 2022 - 07:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 13 August 2022

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CUNDLE KATE Last start winner GAR, 06/08/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1R. Wright 540245 10/3270

 2 JACKEY MOON 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 06/08/2022, R8, P 2P 3C 3P 5/2A. Foley 533675 3/2224

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 10 August 2022 - 07:49 AM WST


